LD5000096543

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	+)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	·····	





200213363572

10/21/11--01007--015 **30.00

2011 OCT 21 PH R: 48
SECRETARY OF STATE

C. LEWIS OCT 2 4 2011 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corpora		4	
SUBJ	ECT.	TIA Inve	stments, L.L.C.	
эорэ	ECI:		ted Liability Company	
The er	nclosed Articles of Ame	ndment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresponden	ce concerning this matter	to the following:	
	_		Carol Vlachos	
	•		Name of Person	
	_		Firm/Company	
	_	9990	Coconut Road, Suite 303	
			Address	
	_	Bor	nita Springs, FL 34135 City/State and Zip Code	
			•	
	_	E-mail address: (to	i_rahman@yahoo.com o be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For fu	rther information conce	ning this matter, please ca	ali:	
	Carol Name of Pers	Viachos	at (239) Area Code & Daylim	333-2007
	Name of Pers	oii	Alea Code & Daytiin	e reseptione Number
Enclos	sed is a check for the fol	lowing amount:		
\$2:	5.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2011 OCT 21 PM 12: 48

SECRETARY OF STATE

TIA Inve	stments, L.L.C.	TALLAHASS	SEE FLORIDA
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Lin	Company as it now appear nited Liability Company)	s on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Cor	npany were filed on	2/22/11	and assigned
Florida document number L05000096543	•		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limite	d liability company her	<u>e</u> :	
	NA		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "L.L.C."	"Limited Liability Compar	ny," the designation "I	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	NA	<i>,</i>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	NA		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office addresses		ur records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: Sami F	Rahman		
New Registered Office Address: 180 Se	aview #617		
	Ente	er Florida street add	ress
	Marco Island	, Florida	34145
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Kathy Rahman	5272 Myrtle Lane Naples, Fl 34113	☐ Add
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Demove
			T Domasia
	nding any other information	, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheet	ts, if necessary.)
			ZOIL OCT 21 SECRETAR ALLAHAS
Dated	10/14 Signatur	e of a member or authorized representative of a men	Y OF STAFE
		Kathy Rahman Typed or printed name of signee	nber OTT Co

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00

RESIGNATION OF MEMBER FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I, Kathy Rahman, hereby resign as member of TIA Investments, L.L.C., a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida, and affirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of the resignation.

Kathy Rahman

Date: October

2011 ر